Television Schedule Prairie Public June 2023

S

Visit prairiepublic.org for the most up-to-date
schedules, including Prairie Public’s multicast
schedules. Programming may change with little or
no notice. Programs are listed in Central Time.

We value your membership in Prairie Public
and strive to provide you with excellent service.
Switchboard hours at Prairie Public are Monday—
Friday, 8 am to 5 pm CT. After hours, you
may leave a message and your call will be returned.
Call us at 701-241-6900 or 800-359-6900.
Fax us at 701-239-7650 or use a TTY in
North Dakota at 800-366-6888.

E-mail your questions and comments to
info@prairiepublic.org and find Prairie Public
on the web at prairiepublic.org.

nprj

Prairie Public Broadcasting is a member of the
Public Broadcasting Service, a private, nonprofit
corporation. PBS provides quality television
programming and related services to Prairie Public
Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also a member of
NPR, a network owned by its member stations.
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Many Prairie Public original television
productions are funded in part by the following:
Minnesota Arts & Cultural Heritage Fund with money
from the voters on November 4, 2008, North Dakota
Council on the Arts, North Dakota Humanities
Council, and by the members of Prairie Public.
Thank you!

midnight

12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30
noon

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

Thursday 6/1

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Lidia Celebrates
America

Frontline

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why
Nature Cat
Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Nature
BBC News

The Context
BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie PulseCowboy
Poetry, New Rivers
Press, Fargo Housing
Market

_Prairie Mosaic
Artist Nelda Schrupp,
Skidsteer History,
Equine Assisted
Therapy, Musician
Rachel Meyer

More Than
Just The Music

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

Asia Insight

Friday 6/2

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Nature
Pandas
Born To Be Wild

NOVA
Why Ships Crash

Secrets Of The Dead

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why
Nature Cat
Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And  Strength And Balance

The Secret Museum
Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur
This Old House
Ask This Old House

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

American Masters
Little Richard
The King &
of Rock An

ueen
Roll

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 6/3

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline
This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie PulseCowboy
Poetr*, New Rivers
Press, Fargo Housing
Market
_Prairie Mosaic
Artist Nelda Schrupp,
Skidsteer History,
Equine Assisted
Therapy, Musician
Rachel Meyer

More Than
Just The Music

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market

Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Capitol Report

Washington Week

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

Agin]%1 Backwards 4

e Miracle
Of Flexibility

Memo%Makeover
ith
Daniel Amen, MD

Easy Yoga
The Secret To

With Peggy Cappy

What To Eat When
With

Dr. Michael Roizen

& Dr. Michael Crupain

Rick Steves’
Heart Of Italy

Great Scenic Railway
Journeys 30th
Anniversary Special

"70s Soul Superstars
(My Music)

Santana
Live At The
US Festival

Molly Tuttle
And Golden Highway
Live In Nashville

1

Sunday 6/4

Molly Tuttle
And Golden Highway
Live In Nashville

World Of Wisdom
& Wonder

Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

American Masters
Little Richard
The King & gueen
of Rock And Roll

History Detectives

History Detectives

Healthy Minds With
Dr. Jeffrey Borenstein

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Second Opinion
With Joan Lunden
Prairie PulseCowboy
Poetry, New Rivers
Press, Fargo Housing
Market

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Peg + Cat
Super Why!
WordGirl

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Into The Outdoors

The Great Age Reboot

Henry Louis Gates, Jr.
Uncovering America

The Jewish Journey
America

Burt Bacharach
A Life In Song

From The Heart
A Tribute To
Lawrence Welk &
The American Dream

Les Miserables
The Staged Concert

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder
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Monday 6/5

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder

"70s Soul Superstars

(My Music)

Santana Live
At The US Festival

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Almas Way
Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Almas Way

Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

0dd Squad
Arthur

Celebrity Antiques
Road Trip

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Pavlo
Live In Santorini

~ Pavlo
Live In Santorini

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast
GZERO World

With lan Bremmer
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Tuesday 6/6

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Les Miserables
The Staged Concert

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Molly Of Denali

Alma’s Way
0dd Squad
Arthur

Lidia Celebrates
America

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

U.S. And
The Holocaust
Insight And
Understanding

All Creatures
Great And Small
The Next Chapter

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

This Is America
& The World

Wednesday 6/7

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

~ Pavlo
Live In Santorini

~ Pavlo
Live In Santorini

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train
Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali

Alma’s Way
0dd Squad
Arthur

NOVA

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Nature
Woodpeckers
The Hole Story

ADémsiel O_’Dlo(gmellt
nd Special Guests  Country Po
(My Nﬁj

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 6/8

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

U.S. And
The Holocaust
Insight And
Understanding

All Creatures
Great And Small
The Next Chapter

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Almas Way
Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

0dd Squad
Arthur
Nature
Woodpeckers
The Hole Story

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Ken Burns

The National Parks

sic

Amanpour
And Company

Asia Insight

Legends

Friday 6/9

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Nature
Woodpeckers
The Hole Story

Daniel O’Donnell

And Special Guests Country Po
(My Nﬁl

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Molly Of Denali

Alma’s Way
0dd Squad
Arthur

Secrets Of

Underground London

BBC News
The Context
BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Mavis Staples

At Symé)hony Center

hicago

Carole King
Home Again
Live In Central Park

Amanpour
And Company

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 6/10

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Ken Burns

The National Parks

sic

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Market To Market

Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Capitol Report

Washington Week
To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

America’s
Test Kitchen

Steven Raichlen’s
Planet Barbecue

Dooky Chase Kitchen

Leah’s Legacy

America’s
Test Kitchen

Christopher Kimball’'s
Milk Street Television

Feel Better

With Pressure Point

Therapy

Aging Breakthrough

ith Dr. Kellyann

Rick Steves’ Europe
Great German Cities

British Beat
(My Music)

Bob Dylan
Shadow Kingdom

Creedence

Clearwater Revival

At The
Royal Albert Hall

Foreigner
Double Vision
Then And Now

Legends

F-M Science

F-M Science

Sunday 6/11

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder

Washington Week

Mavis Staples

At Symcphony Center

hicago

Carole King
Home Again
Live In Central Park

Prairie PulseJosey
Balenger
useum

History Detectives

Healthy Minds With

Dr. Jeffrey Borenstein

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Second Opinion
With Joan Lunden

Prairie PulseJosey
Balenger
useum

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Peg + Cat
Super Why!

WordGirl

Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!

SciGirls

YounE Forever With
Mark Hyman, MD

Ken Burns
The National Parks

Monty Python’s

Best Bits Celebrated

sic

Country Pop Legends
(My Nﬁj

Lawrence Welk's
Big Band Splash

Morse &
The Last Endeavour
A Masterpiece
Mystery! Special

Grantchester
Investigating
Life’s Mysteries

Ella Fitzgerald
Just One
Of Those Things
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Monday 6/12

Ella Fitzgerald
Just One
Of Those Things

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder

Bob Dylan
Shadow Kingdom

Creedence
Clearwater Revival

At The
Royal Albert Hall

World Of
Wisdom & Wonder

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Doo

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur

Celebrity Antiques
Road Trip

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

From The Heart
A Tribute To
Lawrence Welk &
The American Dream

Pavlo
Live In Santorini

Amanpour
And Company

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer
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Tuesday 6/13

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Lawrence Welk's

Wednesday 6/14

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

From The Heart
A Tribute To
Lawrence Welk &

Thursday 6/15 Friday 6/16
BBC News BBC News
The Context The Context
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
Finding Your. Roots Prehistoric Road Trip

Welcome To

Hidden In The Genes Fossil Country

Buffalo Soldiers

Big Band Splash (]
Fighting
On Two Fronts

The American Dream

A Local, USA Special

Morse &
The Last Endeavour
Masterpiece
Mystery! Special

Pavlo Frontline

Live In Santorini

PBS NewsHour This Is America PBS NewsHour

& The World

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts Almas Way Wild Kratts
. Alma Goes )
Curious George To Puerto Rico Curious George
Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's

Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie
Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious
& Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Clifford Clifford Clifford
The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog
Molly Of Denali Almas Way Molly Of Denali
Alma Goes
Alma’s Way To Puerto Rico Alma’s Way
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur

Impossible Builds

BBC News
The Context

BBC News
The Context

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

This Old House

Finding Your Roots  Prehistoric Road Trip

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic

Buffalo Soldiers G Fts

Fighting

On Two Frants Prehistoric Road Trip Poetry Out Loud
A Local, USA Special _Champ, Black
Histories, Musician
Terry Mackner
Frontline Prehistoric Road Tri Coal
P Engine Of Change
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour

And Company And Company And Company

ICT Newscast ICT Newscast ICT Newscast

This Is America

& The World DW Focus On Europe

Asia Insight

Finding Your Roots Rise Of'\%ﬁg%ockets

Prehistoric Road Trip

We Dig Dinosaurs

Prehistoric Road Trip

Tiny Teeth
Fearsome Beasts

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Furry Friends Forever

Elmo Gets A Puppy

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur
This Old House

Ask This Old House

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

Great Performances
At The Met
Medea

Amanpour
And Company

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 6/17

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline
This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic
Artist Ross Hier,
Poetry Out Loud

Champ, Black

Histories, Musician

Terry Mackner

Coal
Engine Of Change

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Capitol Report
Washington Week
To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

America’s
Test Kitchen

ky Chase Kitchen
Leah’s Legacy

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Steven Raichlen’s
Planet Barbecue

Lidia’s Kitchen
Life Of Loi

Mediterranean
Secrets

Market To Market

Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Best Of
Sewing With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting

Paint This With Jerry
Yarnell

Painting With Paulson
American Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS News Weekend
Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Keeping Up
Appearances

Waiting For God

Yes, Prime Minister

Are You
Being Served?

Austin City Limits
Parker McCollum
Robert Earl Keen

Songs At The Center
Master Series Episode
With Ray Stevens

Songs At The Center
Bill Miller

Song Of The
Mountains
Eddy Davis

Dewey & Leslie
Brown & The Carolina
Gentlemen

3

Sunday 6/18

Bands Of
Enchantment

Bands Of
Enchantment
Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

Great Performances
At The Met
Medea

Prairie Mosaic
Artist Ross Hier,
Poetry Out Loud

Champ, Black

Histories, Musician

Terry Mackner

History Detectives

Healthy Minds With
Dr. Jeffrey Borenstein

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Peg + Cat
Super Why!

WordGirl

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

SciGirls
The Open Mind

Story In
The Public Square

History With
David Rubenstein

Tell Me More
With Kelly Corrigan

POV
Farmsteaders

POV
Out In The Night

Rick Steves’ Europe

Travels With Darley
Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope
Weekends
With Yankee
Prairie Mosaic
Artist Ross Hier,
Poetry Out Loud
Champ, Black
Histories, Musician
Terry Mackner

PBS News Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Ridley

Endeavour
On Masterpiece

RFDS
Royal Flying
Doctor Service

La Otra Mirada
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Monday 6/19
midnight La Otra Mirada
. History With
12:30 David erjybenstein
. Keeping Up
1:00 Appearances
1:30 Waiting For God
2:00 Yes, Prime Minister
. Are You
2:30 Being Served?
3:00 Austin City Limits
. Parker McCollum
3:30 Robert Earl Keen
Songs At The Center
4:00  Master Series Episode
With Ray Stevens
. Songs At The Center
4:30 Ehill Miter
5:00
5:30
Arts & Cultural
6:00 Programming
6:30
7:00 Wild Kratts
7:30 Curious George
. Daniel Tiger's
8:00 Neighborhood
8:30 Rosie’s Rules
9:00 Sesame Street
9:30
10:00 Donkey Hodie
. Pinkalicious
10:30 & Peterrific
11:00
11:30 Nature Cat
noon Hero Elementary
12:30 Xavier Riddle And
1:00 Dinosaur Train
. Clifford
130 1ne Big Red Dog
2:00 Molly Of Denali
2:30 Alma’s Way
3:00 0dd Squad
3:30 Arthur
4:00 Celebrity Antiques
4:30 Road Trip
. BBC News
5:00 The Context
5:30 BBC News America
6:00
6:30 PBS NewsHour
7:00
Antiques Roadshow
7:30
8:00
The Great
8:30 American Recipe
9:00 POV
9:30 Out In The Night
10:00
Amanpour
And Company
10:30
11:00 ICT Newscast
11:30 GZERO World

With lan Bremmer
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Tuesday 6/20

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Ridley

Endeavour
On Masterpiece

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Almas Way
Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

0dd Squad
Arthur

Antiques Roadshow

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Finding Your Roots

Prideland

Independent Lens
Mama Bears

Amanpour
And Company

This Is America
& The World

Wednesday 6/21

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

The Great
American Recipe

POV
Out In The Night

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Furry Friends Forever
Elmo Gets A Puppy

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Finding Your Roots

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Nature
The Ocean’s
Greatest Feast

NOVA
Why Bridges Collapse

Below The Belt
The Last
Health Taboo

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast
DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 6/22

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Prideland

Independent Lens
Mama Bears

DW Focus On Europe

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur

Nature
The Ocean’s
Greatest Feast

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic
Artifact Spotlight-
Cutlerites; Black
Histories Of The
Northern Plains Part
2; Poetry Out Loud;
Greg Hager, Valley
City, ND

| Am A Person

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast
Asia Insight

Friday 6/23

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Nature
The Ocean’s
Greatest Feast

NOVA
Why Bridges Collapse

Below The Belt

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts
Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Doo

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur
This Old House

Ask This Old House

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

The Great
American Recipe

Art21
Art In The Twenty-
First Century

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 6/24
BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline
This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic
Artifact Spotlight-
Cutlerites; Black
Histories Of The

Northern Plains Part

2; Poetry Out Loud;
Greg Hager, Valley
City, ND

| Am A Person

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Capitol Report
Washington Week

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

America’s Test
Kitchen

Leah’s Legacy

ky Chase Kitchen

Sunday 6/25

Bands Of
Enchantment

Bands Of
Enchantment
Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

The Great
American Recipe

Art21
Art In The
Twenty-First Century

History Detectives

History Detectives

Healthy Minds With
Dr. Jeffrey Borenstein

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Peg + Cat
Super Why!
WordGirl

Christopher Kimball's Cat In The Hat Knows

Milk Street Television

Steven Raichlen’s
Planet Barbecue

Lidia’s Kitchen

Life Of Loi
Mediterranean
Secrets

Market To Market

Prairie
Yard And Garden

Almanac

Best Of
Sewing With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting

Paint This
With Jerry Yamell

American Woodshop

This Old House

MotorWeek

A Lot About That!
SciGirls
The Open Mind

Story In The Public
Square

History With
David Rubenstein

Tell Me More With
Kelly Corrigan

Independent Lens
Mama Bears

POV Shorts

Rick Steves’ Europe

Painting With Paulson Travels With Darley

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Weekends
With Yankee

Prairie Mosaic
Artifact Spotlight-
Cutlerites; Black
Histories Of The
Northern Plains Part
2; Poetry Out Loud;
Greg Hager, Valley
City, ND

PBS News Weekend PBS News Weekend

Canada Files
Prairie Pulse
Keeping Up
Appearances
Waiting For God

Yes, Prime Minister

_Are You
Being Served?

Austin City Limits
Lyle Lovett And
is Large Band

Songs At The Center
Jesse Terry, Kyshona,

Craig Bickhardt

Songs At The Center

odd Sharp

Song Of
The Mountains

Lawrence Welk Show

Ridley

Endeavour
On Masterpiece

RFDS
Royal Flying
Doctor Service

La Otra Mirada
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midnight

12:30

1:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00
11:30

noon

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30
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Television Schedule Prairie Public June 2023

Monday 6/26
La Otra Mirada

History With
David Rubenstein

Keeping Up
Appearances

Waiting For God
Yes, Prime Minister

Are You
Being Served?

Austin City Limits
IE?(Ie Lovett And
is Large Band

Songs At The Center

Jesse Terry, Kyshona,

Craig Bickhardt

Songs At The Center
odd Sharp

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Tuesday 6/27

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Ridley

Endeavour
On Masterpiece

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Wednesday 6/28

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

The Great
American Recipe

POV
After Sherman

This Is America
& The World

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Thursday 6/29

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

American Experience

Casa Susanna

Frontline

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Wild Kratts

Curious George

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Friday 6/30

BBC News
The Context

NHK Newsline

Nature
Wild Florida

NOVA
Ice Age Footprints

NOVA
Emperor's Ghost Army

PBS NewsHour

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Almas Way
Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats! Work It Out Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat
Hero Elementary
Xavier Riddle And

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur

Celebrity Antiques
Road Trip

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow

The Great
American Recipe

POV
After Sherman

Amanpour
And Company

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train
Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way

0dd Squad
Arthur

Antiques Roadshow

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

American Experience

Casa Susanna

Frontline

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

This Is America
& The World

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why
Nature Cat
Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Finding Your Roots

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

Nature
Wild Florida

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train
Clifford

The Big Red Dog

Molly Of Denali
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Nature

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS NewsHour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

Prairie Mosaic

Bruce Engebretson,
Osage, MN; Becker

NOVA
Ice Age Footprints Cotinty Museum;

Black Histories Of The

Northern Plains Part
3; Blue Red Roses,
Battle Lake, MN

At Home In Russia,
t Home

NOVA A
On The Prairie

Emperor's Ghost Army

Amanpour

Amanpour
And Company

And Company
ICT Newscast ICT Newscast

DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why
Nature Cat
Hero Elementary

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Almas Way
Alma Goes
To Puerto Rico

0dd Squad
Arthur
This Old House
Ask This Old House

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Firing Line With
Margaret Hoover

The Great
American Recipe

The Articulate Hour

Amanpour
And Company

ICT Newscast

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe



